
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026 
 

      
  Calendar Events   
  Theme of the month:: CLEANLINESS   

  MARCH 2025                                                                         Total no: of working days: 21   

  Date Day Events/Competitions Classes Girls Boys   

  01/03/2026 Sunday           

  02/03/2026 Monday           

  03/03/2026 Tuesday WORLD WILD LIFE DAY I to VIII     

  04/03/2026 Wednesday           

  05/03/2026 Thursday           

  06/03/2026 Friday           

  07/03/2026 Saturday SEMINAR (Topics for all subjects will 
be given at that time.) 

I to V     

  08/03/2026 Sunday           

  09/03/2026 Monday           

  10/03/2026 Tuesday           

  11/03/2026 Wednesday           

  12/03/2026 Thursday           

  13/03/2026 Friday           

  14/03/2026 Saturday PTM (Parents Teachers Meet) I to X     

  15/03/2026 Sunday           

  16/03/2026 Monday IIT, NEET & OLYMPIAD EXAMS I to VIII     

  17/03/2026 Tuesday DRAWING COMPETITION I to VIII     

  18/03/2026 Wednesday HAND WRITING COMPETITION I to VIII     

  19/03/2026 Thursday           

  20/03/2026 Friday           

  21/03/2026 Saturday RAMADHAAN HOLIDAY         

  22/03/2026 Sunday           

  23/03/2026 Monday           

  24/03/2026 Tuesday           

  25/03/2026 Wednesday           

  26/03/2026 Thursday           

  27/03/2026 Friday           

  28/03/2026 Saturday SEMINAR (Topics for all subjects will 
be given at that time.) 

I to V     

  29/03/2026 Sunday           

  30/03/2026 Monday           

  31/03/2026 Tuesday           
      10         

 


